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199107090001
97270

07/09/1991
12:00:00

PEOPLES
BANK
ALABAMA

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BLUE CREEK
LAND CO INC

352 418

199107080001
95820

07/08/1991
12:00:00

PEOPLES
BANK
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES PALMER,
MICHAEL A. &
LESA

351 881 Other:BOOK
NO 116, PAGE
966

199107090001
96690

07/09/1991
12:00:00

PEOPLES
BANK
ALABAMA

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BLUE CREEK
LAND CO INC

352 418 12 49 Lot#:25
Book:12 Pg:49
Desc:HARVES
T RIDGE, 2ND
PHASE


