Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/07; Name= PEOPLES BANK ALABAMA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199107090001 97270	07/09/1991 12:00:00	PEOPLES BANK ALABAMA	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BLUE CREEK LAND CO INC	352	418				
199107080001 95820	07/08/1991 12:00:00	PEOPLES BANK ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	PALMER, MICHAEL A. & LESA	351	881				Other:BOOK NO 116, PAGE 966
199107090001 96690	07/09/1991 12:00:00	PEOPLES BANK ALABAMA	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BLUE CREEK LAND CO INC	352	418	12	49		Lot#:25 Book:12 Pg:49 Desc:HARVES T RIDGE, 2ND PHASE